
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 71.5280.000 70.139 0.000 69.676SA % 167.361
5( )3( )1( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

2051 FRED PERRY Heather Currie 72.2220.000 69.167 0.000 69.630SA % 267.500
4( )2( )2( )30500657 5000571

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 69.5830.000 68.333 0.000 68.565NSW % 367.778
2( )6( )4( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke 70.9720.000 69.167 0.000 68.519QLD % 465.417
11( )4( )2( )60009128 4003225

% % % % %

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon 70.1390.000 67.222 0.000 68.380NSW % 567.778
2( )5( )5( )60008213 2104776

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 72.3610.000 65.694 0.000 67.778SA % 665.278
13( )1( )11( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

4488 REMI LINCOLN Megan Keir 68.1940.000 66.806 0.000 67.269NSW % 766.806
7( )9( )7( )60005139 2106595

% % % % %

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 66.8060.000 66.250 0.000 67.130VIC % 868.333
1( )14( )10( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn (AOR) 67.6390.000 65.556 0.000 66.806VIC % 967.222
6( )10( )12( )30502398 3029522

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 67.0830.000 67.083 0.000 66.528VIC % 1065.417
11( )12( )6( )60008380 3103211

% % % % %

6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL Danielle Ffrench 68.8890.000 65.000 0.000 66.204ACT % 1164.722
16( )8( )13( )60008853 2032298

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 69.1670.000 63.194 0.000 66.018SA % 1265.694
9( )7( )18( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 67.5000.000 66.806 0.000 65.880NSW % 1363.333
22( )11( )7( )

1

60004986 2104409

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 65.9720.000 64.583 0.000 65.416VIC % 1465.694
9( )17( )14( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Jasmine Abernethy 66.2500.000 66.528 0.000 65.370VIC % 1563.333
22( )16( )9( )20093093 3200321

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 65.8330.000 63.472 0.000 65.278VIC % 1666.528
8( )18( )17( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Couthard 66.6670.000 63.750 0.000 64.815% 1764.028
21( )15( )15( )

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 67.0830.000 62.639 0.000 64.768VIC % 1864.583
18( )12( )22( )60005434 1023026

% % % % %

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 65.5560.000 62.917 0.000 64.352NSW % 1964.583
18( )20( )20( )60007674 2010763

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 64.7220.000 63.194 0.000 64.305VIC % 2065.000
15( )21( )18( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 64.5830.000 62.639 0.000 63.843VIC % 2164.306
20( )22( )22( )30045676 3097282

% % % % %

2151 TWIGLEY Jack Palfreyman 65.6940.000 63.611 0.000 63.704VIC % 2261.806
29( )19( )16( )30502159 3201999

% % % % %

99934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 62.9170.000 62.500 0.000 63.565VIC % 2365.278
13( )26( )24( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 64.4440.000 61.389 0.000 63.518VIC % 2464.722
16( )23( )27( )30501265 4005525

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 63.7500.000 60.694 0.000 62.454VIC % 2562.917
25( )24( )30( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 62.3610.000 61.528 0.000 62.407VIC % 2663.333
22( )27( )26( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

8790 CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA Linda Smink 60.9720.000 61.944 0.000 61.898TAS % 2762.778
26( )29( )25( )60008790 7000421

% % % % %

7888 SANTE FE MD Briony Randle 61.3890.000 61.389 0.000 61.713VIC % 2862.361
28( )28( )27( )22000949 3094283

% % % % %

3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford (AOR) 59.0280.000 62.917 0.000 61.528VIC % 2962.639
27( )32( )20( )40018550 3098061

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 63.0560.000 60.417 0.000 61.389VIC % 3060.694
30( )25( )31( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 60.6940.000 61.250 0.000 60.324TAS % 3159.028
32( )30( )29( )

1

60004995 7000945

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 59.4440.000 56.528 0.000 58.472VIC % 3259.444
31( )31( )32( )

1

30502396 8003550

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon 73.25071.125 0.000 73.750 72.708NSW % 10.000
1( )4( ) 1( )60008213 2104776

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 68.50071.750 0.000 71.125 70.458SA % 20.000
5( )2( ) 2( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 69.62571.750 0.000 69.125 70.167VIC % 30.000
2( )2( ) 8( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 67.87572.375 0.000 70.000 70.083NSW % 40.000
7( )1( ) 4( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

2051 FRED PERRY Heather Currie 69.37570.875 0.000 69.625 69.958SA % 50.000
3( )5( ) 6( )30500657 5000571

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 68.25070.125 0.000 69.500 69.292NSW % 60.000
6( )7( ) 7( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke 69.25067.125 0.000 70.000 68.792QLD % 70.000
4( )12( ) 4( )60009128 4003225

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 66.62570.500 0.000 68.750 68.625SA % 80.000
9( )6( ) 10( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Jasmine Abernethy 67.00068.375 0.000 70.125 68.500VIC % 90.000
8( )9( ) 3( )20093093 3200321

% % % % %

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 66.62567.375 0.000 68.125 67.375SA % 100.000
9( )11( ) 11( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

7888 SANTE FE MD Briony Randle 66.12567.750 0.000 67.125 67.000VIC % 110.000
11( )10( ) 13( )22000949 3094283

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 65.00069.250 0.000 66.500 66.917VIC % 120.000
12( )8( ) 15( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

99934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 63.25064.875 0.000 69.000 65.708VIC % 130.000
15( )19( ) 9( )

% % % % %

6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL Danielle Ffrench 63.75066.500 0.000 65.750 65.333ACT % 140.000
13( )13( ) 16( )60008853 2032298

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 63.12563.875 0.000 67.875 64.958VIC % 150.000
16( )25( ) 12( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 62.00064.875 0.000 66.625 64.500VIC % 160.000
18( )19( ) 14( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford (AOR) 61.62565.375 0.000 65.125 64.042VIC % 170.000
21( )14( ) 18( )40018550 3098061

% % % % %

8790 CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA Linda Smink 62.37565.375 0.000 63.750 63.833TAS % 180.000
17( )14( ) 21( )60008790 7000421

% % % % %

4488 REMI LINCOLN Megan Keir 63.37562.500 0.000 64.875 63.583NSW % 190.000
14( )27( ) 19( )60005139 2106595

% % % % %

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 60.25065.250 0.000 65.250 63.583TAS % 190.000
27( )17( ) 17( )60004995 7000945

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 62.00065.000 0.000 63.000 63.333VIC % 210.000
18( )18( ) 24( )30045676 3097282

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 61.75065.375 0.000 62.125 63.083VIC % 220.000
20( )14( ) 25( )30501265 4005525

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Couthard 60.87564.250 0.000 63.625 62.917% 230.000
23( )22( ) 22( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2151 TWIGLEY Jack Palfreyman 61.50062.625 0.000 63.500 62.542VIC % 240.000
22( )26( ) 23( )30502159 3201999

% % % % %

2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 58.50064.500 0.000 64.500 62.500NSW % 250.000
28( )21( ) 20( )

2

60007674 2010763

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn (AOR) 60.87564.250 0.000 62.125 62.417VIC % 260.000
23( )22( ) 25( )30502398 3029522

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 60.75064.250 0.000 62.000 62.333VIC % 270.000
25( )22( ) 27( )30502396 8003550

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 60.75062.375 0.000 60.875 61.333VIC % 280.000
25( )28( ) 28( )60008380 3103211

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 57.12558.750 0.000 57.125 57.667VIC % 290.000
29( )29( ) 29( )

1

60006166 3105915

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

60004063 3001792

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

60005434 1023026

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

60005172 3003205

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1876 Bluefields Honduras Heather Currie 69.676 35 70.458 34 69 1
519 Hollands Bend Rococo Robbie Mckinnon 68.380 31 72.708 35 66 2

2051 Fred Perry Heather Currie 69.630 34 69.958 31 65 3
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan 68.565 33 69.292 30 63 4
9975 Lord Kingsley Jenny Gehrke 68.519 32 68.792 29 61 5
166 Roxleigh Fidelio Ruth Schneeberger 67.778 30 68.625 28 58 6

1118 Mellizo Park Royal m Nicole Mcown 65.416 22 70.167 33 55 7
9233 The Royal Huntsman c Jodie Newall 65.880 23 70.083 32 55 7
266 Aea Tuscany Rhianon Pettigrove 67.130 28 66.917 24 52 9

2024 Miramar Serene Ruth Schneeberger 66.018 24 67.375 26 50 10
2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy 65.370 21 68.500 27 48 11
6129 Hollands Bend Skyfall Danielle Ffrench 66.204 25 65.333 22 47 12
4488 Remi Lincoln Megan Keir 67.269 29 63.583 17 46 13
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 65.278 20 64.958 21 41 14
63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn (AOR) 66.806 27 62.417 10 37 15

99934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell 63.565 13 65.708 23 36 16
752 Mayfield Whist Victoria Stuckey 66.528 26 61.333 8 34 17

7888 Sante Fe Md Briony Randle 61.713 8 67.000 25 33 18
4015 Samaran Gwyn Couthard 64.815 19 62.917 13 32 19
607 Jaybee Alaree Jason Dins 62.407 10 64.500 20 30 20

2165 Wilky Florenco Jessie Fleming 63.843 15 63.333 15 30 20
2547 Hb Ronald Tonia Wheeler (AOR) 64.352 17 62.500 11 28 22
8790 Clearview Francesca Linda Smink 61.898 9 63.833 18 27 23
3473 Olivers Dream April Kerford (AOR) 61.528 7 64.042 19 26 24
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Kristy-lee Brilliant 63.518 12 63.083 14 26 24
2151 Twigley Jack Palfreyman 63.704 14 62.542 12 26 24
4995 Lba Zhia Amanda Parsons (AOR) 60.324 5 63.583 17 22 27

90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 62.454 11 57.667 7 18 28
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 64.768 18 0.000 18

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) 64.305 16 0.000 16
2891 Rosabaya Dds Diane Humm 58.472 4 62.333 9 13
569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton 61.389 6 0.000 6

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 Grand Prix CDI-U25 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 66.4100.000 68.462 0.000 67.308NSW % 167.051
1( )1( )1( )20093324 2105620

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 62.8210.000 64.487 0.000 63.419VIC % 262.949
2( )2( )2( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Individual CDI-J Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1146 UMBRO Jasmine Haynes 69.26568.529 0.000 65.882 67.892VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 5( )30044715 3105785

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Jasmine Haynes 66.32467.353 0.000 68.676 67.451VIC % 20.000
4( )3( ) 1( )30502070 3105785

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 68.67665.882 0.000 67.059 67.206VIC % 30.000
2( )5( ) 2( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 66.47167.941 0.000 67.059 67.157VIC % 40.000
3( )2( ) 2( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance 65.14766.618 0.000 65.882 65.882VIC % 50.000
7( )4( ) 5( )20092931 3106856

% % % % %

1714 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 65.73565.588 0.000 65.441 65.588VIC % 60.000
6( )6( ) 7( )30045064 1010241

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 66.02963.971 0.000 64.853 64.951VIC % 70.000
5( )7( ) 8( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Elizabeth Brand 63.67663.529 0.000 66.324 64.510VIC % 80.000
11( )8( ) 4( )70007479 3104473

% % % % %

995689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 64.70662.353 0.000 64.559 63.873NSW % 90.000
8( )9( ) 9( )

% % % % %

6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch 63.97162.059 0.000 64.118 63.383QLD % 100.000
10( )10( ) 10( )41000445 4013902

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 64.11861.471 0.000 62.059 62.549VIC % 110.000
9( )11( ) 11( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

34 AEA PRESTIGE Matthew Dowsley 75.75074.625 74.500 77.700
75.790

VIC %
1

76.375 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

30044271 2063005

% % % %
%

73.250 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

73.000 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

73.000 (1)%T:

82.400 (1)%A:

74.750 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 71.75072.625 72.625 73.625
72.600

QLD %
2

72.375 (2)(2)(2) (2) (2)
0

40017225 4011542

% % % %
%

71.250 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

70.250 (2)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

69.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

70.250 (2)%T:

77.000 (2)%A:

71.750 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

99580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 71.37568.800 72.500 71.000
70.710

NSW %
3

69.875 (3)(3)(5) (3) (3)
0

% % % %
%

68.000 (4)%T:

69.600 (6)%A:

70.000 (3)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

68.750 (3)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

69.000 (3)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

67.750 (4)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

115 REMMINGTON Sue Hearn 70.62570.250 71.000 70.800
70.085

NSW %
4

67.750 (5)(4)(3) (4) (4)
0

20089638 2078883

% % % %
%

70.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

68.000 (5)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

68.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

68.000 (4)%T:

73.600 (4)%A:

66.500 (5)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 68.75068.750 68.125 70.375
68.700

NSW %
5

67.500 (6)(5)(6) (7) (5)
0

60004848 2076636

% % % %
%

67.500 (5)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

66.250 (7)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

65.500 (7)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

64.750 (6)%T:

76.000 (3)%A:

66.000 (6)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 67.17568.825 70.250 66.375
67.775

VIC %
6

66.250 (7)(6)(4) (5) (6)
0

30045578 3094382

% % % %
%

67.250 (7)%T:

70.400 (3)%A:

67.500 (6)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

65.750 (6)%T:

68.600 (6)%A:

63.750 (7)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

65.500 (7)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

3053 BRUMALI Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 66.62568.350 68.625 66.250
67.695

NSW %
7

68.625 (4)(7)(7) (6) (7)
0

60015357 4004731

% % % %
%

67.500 (5)%T:

69.200 (7)%A:

68.250 (4)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

66.250 (5)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

65.500 (5)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

69.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 63.25066.000 66.625 63.125
64.750

VIC %
8

64.750 (8)(8)(8) (8) (8)
0

30042222 3101638

% % % %
%

65.000 (8)%T:

67.000 (8)%A:

64.250 (8)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

61.500 (8)%T:

65.000 (8)%A:

60.250 (8)%T:

66.000 (8)%A:

63.500 (8)%T:

66.000 (8)%A:

20/10/2018 6:18:31 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan Hobson (NZL)Judge C:Jane Ventura (AUS)Judge E: Vittorio Barba (PHI) Judge H:Ulrike Nivelle (GER) Judge M:Mary Seefried (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
RET

40017986 2039149

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

20/10/2018 6:18:48 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan Hobson (NZL)Judge C:Jane Ventura (AUS)Judge E: Vittorio Barba (PHI) Judge H:Ulrike Nivelle (GER) Judge M:Mary Seefried (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider Individual Test CDI-Y Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Micky Bray 67.94171.176 0.000 68.676 69.264VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30045808 3104589

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 65.44165.294 0.000 65.294 65.343VIC % 20.000
3( )2( ) 3( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 66.47161.324 0.000 67.794 65.196NSW % 30.000
2( )5( ) 2( )20094342 2201036

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 65.14762.500 0.000 64.118 63.922VIC % 40.000
4( )3( ) 4( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 62.64762.059 0.000 61.765 62.157NSW % 50.000
5( )4( ) 5( )22000458 2117642

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

20086732 3201430

% % % % %

20/10/2018 11:18:54 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane Ventura (AUS)Judge E: Mura Love (NZL) Judge H: - Judge M:Ulrike Nivelle (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 67.00065.900 67.500 69.025
67.285

NSW %
1

67.000 (1)(1)(3) (2) (1)
0

20090084 2101427

% % % %
%

64.000 (3)%T:

67.800 (3)%A:

65.000 (3)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

64.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

65.250 (1)%T:

72.800 (1)%A:

63.000 (3)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 64.25068.225 68.050 63.500
65.830

VIC %
2

65.125 (3)(4)(1) (1) (5)
0

30045623 3013324

% % % %
%

67.250 (1)%T:

69.200 (1)%A:

66.500 (1)%T:

69.600 (2)%A:

63.500 (2)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

62.000 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

64.250 (1)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 63.12567.450 65.500 64.250
65.265

VIC %
3

66.000 (2)(5)(2) (4) (3)
0

30046120 3096677

% % % %
%

66.500 (2)%T:

68.400 (2)%A:

63.000 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

61.250 (5)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

62.500 (3)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

64.000 (2)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 64.50064.500 65.925 64.375
64.435

VIC %
4

62.875 (5)(3)(5) (3) (2)
0

30043439 3061914

% % % %
%

64.000 (3)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

65.250 (2)%T:

66.600 (4)%A:

63.000 (3)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

63.750 (2)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

60.750 (4)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 65.37564.525 61.300 63.750
63.665

SA %
5

63.375 (4)(2)(4) (6) (4)
0

60011182 5000571

% % % %
%

62.250 (5)%T:

66.800 (4)%A:

60.000 (6)%T:

62.600 (6)%A:

61.750 (4)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

60.500 (5)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

59.750 (5)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

3610 CRYSTAL MT XODO Jeremy Janjic 62.12561.625 61.925 57.000
61.110

NSW %
6

62.875 (5)(6)(6) (5) (6)
0

60010858 2103723

% % % %
%

60.250 (6)%T:

63.000 (6)%A:

60.250 (5)%T:

63.600 (5)%A:

60.250 (6)%T:

64.000 (6)%A:

55.000 (6)%T:

59.000 (6)%A:

59.750 (5)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

20/10/2018 4:32:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Mura Love (NZ)Judge C:Adam Riess (VIC)Judge E: Vittorio Barba (PHI) Judge H:Jane Ventura (VIC) Judge M:Mary Seefried (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 70.50076.250 69.925 71.625
71.810

VIC %
1

70.750 (3)(5)(1) (2) (6)
0

30502210 3015807

% % % %
%

73.500 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

68.250 (2)%T:

71.600 (1)%A:

68.000 (6)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

68.250 (6)%T:

75.000 (5)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ Rodney Martin 74.25071.125 68.550 74.325
71.700

NSW %
2

70.250 (5)(1)(4) (5) (1)
0

% % % %
%

70.250 (3)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

66.500 (6)%T:

70.600 (5)%A:

72.500 (1)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

71.250 (1)%T:

77.400 (1)%A:

70.500 (1)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander 72.37572.000 68.900 73.925
71.390

NSW %
3

69.750 (6)(3)(3) (4) (2)
0

20094463 3106912

% % % %
%

69.000 (4)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

67.000 (5)%T:

70.800 (4)%A:

69.750 (4)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

71.250 (1)%T:

76.600 (2)%A:

68.500 (6)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

5689 FIDERFÜRST Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 74.25068.375 68.550 72.450
70.825

NSW %
4

70.500 (4)(1)(6) (5) (4)
0

20093605 2200998

% % % %
%

66.750 (7)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

67.500 (3)%T:

69.600 (6)%A:

71.500 (2)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

75.400 (4)%A:

70.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson Fellows 68.37572.750 69.950 70.700
70.630

NSW %
5

71.375 (1)(7)(2) (1) (7)
0

20094856 2049375

% % % %
%

71.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (3)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

71.400 (2)%A:

67.750 (7)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

68.000 (7)%T:

73.400 (7)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 71.75069.500 67.425 69.325
69.775

VIC %
6

70.875 (2)(4)(5) (8) (9)
0

30047184 3095940

% % % %
%

69.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

66.250 (7)%T:

68.600 (9)%A:

69.500 (5)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

67.250 (9)%T:

71.400 (9)%A:

68.750 (5)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

2041 DEEJAY Clare Porz 70.50066.000 67.725 72.000
68.320

VIC %
7

65.375 (10)(5)(8) (7) (5)
0

60012443 3098691

% % % %
%

66.000 (8)%T:

66.000 (9)%A:

66.250 (7)%T:

69.200 (7)%A:

70.000 (3)%T:

71.000 (6)%A:

69.000 (5)%T:

75.000 (5)%A:

64.750 (9)%T:

66.000 (9)%A:

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 68.12568.125 63.350 73.050
67.155

NSW %
8

63.125 (12)(8)(7) (11) (3)
0

22000642 2114193

% % % %
%

67.250 (6)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

61.500 (12)%T:

65.200 (12)%A:

67.250 (8)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

70.500 (3)%T:

75.600 (3)%A:

63.250 (12)%T:

63.000 (12)%A:

20/10/2018 3:00:03 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue McDermott (TAS)Judge C:Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)Judge E: Veronica Steward (VIC) Judge H:Karen Herald (QLD) Judge M:Maria Schwennessen (Q



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 65.87563.425 62.800 69.875
65.920

VIC %
9

67.625 (7)(9)(10) (13) (8)
0

% % % %
%

63.250 (11)%T:

63.600 (10)%A:

62.000 (11)%T:

63.600 (14)%A:

65.750 (9)%T:

66.000 (10)%A:

67.750 (8)%T:

72.000 (8)%A:

67.250 (7)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Riley Alexander 64.87560.000 69.350 67.500
65.795

NSW %
10

67.250 (8)(10)(12) (3) (10)
0

20094645 3106912

% % % %
%

58.000 (12)%T:

62.000 (11)%A:

67.500 (3)%T:

71.200 (3)%A:

62.750 (14)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

65.000 (11)%T:

70.000 (10)%A:

63.500 (11)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan (AOR) 63.00065.700 64.375 65.875
65.090

VIC %
11

66.500 (9)(13)(9) (10) (13)
0

30501267 3104060

% % % %
%

64.000 (9)%T:

67.400 (8)%A:

62.750 (10)%T:

66.000 (10)%A:

63.000 (12)%T:

63.000 (12)%A:

63.750 (12)%T:

68.000 (12)%A:

67.000 (8)%T:

66.000 (9)%A:

5883ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 63.75061.500 63.075 66.450
63.680

NSW %
12

63.625 (11)(12)(11) (12) (12)
0

40019810 2039149

% % % %
%

64.000 (9)%T:

59.000 (12)%A:

60.750 (13)%T:

65.400 (11)%A:

65.500 (10)%T:

62.000 (14)%A:

65.500 (10)%T:

67.400 (14)%A:

64.250 (10)%T:

63.000 (12)%A:

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 63.00057.375 66.600 65.125
62.620

NSW %
13

61.000 (14)(13)(13) (9) (14)
0

20090801 2104409

% % % %
%

56.750 (13)%T:

58.000 (14)%A:

64.000 (9)%T:

69.200 (7)%A:

63.000 (12)%T:

63.000 (12)%A:

62.250 (14)%T:

68.000 (12)%A:

60.000 (14)%T:

62.000 (14)%A:

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 64.00057.000 61.850 66.575
62.360

VIC %
14

62.375 (13)(11)(14) (14) (11)
0

30046612 3055353

% % % %
%

55.000 (14)%T:

59.000 (12)%A:

58.500 (14)%T:

65.200 (12)%A:

64.000 (11)%T:

64.000 (11)%A:

63.750 (12)%T:

69.400 (11)%A:

60.750 (13)%T:

64.000 (11)%A:

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
SCR

30500498 3002454

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

20/10/2018 3:00:04 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue McDermott (TAS)Judge C:Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)Judge E: Veronica Steward (VIC) Judge H:Karen Herald (QLD) Judge M:Maria Schwennessen (Q



NEW SOUTH WALES BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
PRIX ST GEORGES 931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZE RODNEY MARTIN 71.618
INTERMEDIATE I 7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BESTGORDON PRATT 71.765
GRAND PRIX 34 AEA PRESTIGE MATTHEW DOWSLEY 72.456

215.839

VICTORIA BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
PRIX ST GEORGES 3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER JUSTINE GREER 68.706
INTERMEDIATE I 2918 DONNA ELENA MAREE TOMKINSON 71.147
GRAND PRIX 2103 SANCETTE GITTE DONVIG 64.304

204.157

QUEENSLAND BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
PRIX ST GEORGES 9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG JENNY GILBERT 66.941
INTERMEDIATE I 671 JORDAN JULIE BLAND 62.177
GRAND PRIX 4477 ARISTEDE SHANNAN GOODWIN 70.217

199.335

SOUTH AUSTRALIA BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
PRIX ST GEORGES 1395 HIRAANI JULIA WEIR 60.059
INTERMEDIATE I 2665 DON DUCHOVNY FIONA GUTHRIE 64.706
GRAND PRIX 1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL HEATHER CURRIE 60.152

184.917

FEI STATE TEAMS COMPETITION

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5274 DIVINE MISS M Susan Elekessy 68.97464.615 0.000 73.205 68.931NSW % 10.000
1( )4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Allison Oneill 66.15465.769 0.000 71.538 67.820VIC % 20.000
3( )1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1618 DON’T FORGET ME Danni Walliss 66.53865.513 0.000 70.641 67.564NSW % 30.000
2( )2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 62.82164.744 0.000 62.949 63.505NSW % 40.000
5( )3( ) 7( )

% % % % %

992682 BOY Chelsea De Jonge 64.87261.026 0.000 64.487 63.462WA % 50.000
4( )7( ) 6( )

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Bettina Kopetzky 60.89762.692 0.000 66.026 63.205VIC % 60.000
7( )5( ) 4( )

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 60.51359.744 0.000 64.744 61.667VIC % 70.000
9( )9( ) 5( )

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 61.02660.641 0.000 62.692 61.453% 80.000
6( )8( ) 8( )

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.76961.795 0.000 60.897 61.154VIC % 90.000
8( )6( ) 10( )

% % % % %

1444 MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Jan Smith (AOR) 57.56457.821 0.000 61.667 59.017NSW % 100.000
10( )10( ) 9( )

% % % % %

20/10/2018 10:43:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sally Evans (NSW)Judge E: Karen Herald (QLD) Judge H: - Judge M:Mary Seefried (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 20 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Allison Oneill 68.3780.000 68.514 0.000 67.613VIC % 165.946
2( )1( )1( )

% % % % %

1618 DON’T FORGET ME Danni Walliss 67.0270.000 66.351 0.000 66.441NSW % 265.946
2( )2( )3( )

% % % % %

5274 DIVINE MISS M Susan Elekessy 63.9190.000 64.459 0.000 64.820NSW % 366.081
1( )3( )5( )

1% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 62.1620.000 66.892 0.000 64.504VIC % 464.459
5( )5( )2( )

% % % % %

1444 MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Jan Smith (AOR) 62.5680.000 65.811 0.000 63.604NSW % 562.432
8( )4( )4( )

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Bettina Kopetzky 61.7570.000 63.243 0.000 62.703VIC % 663.108
6( )7( )7( )

% % % % %

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 58.9190.000 63.919 0.000 62.568NSW % 764.865
4( )10( )6( )

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 62.0270.000 61.486 0.000 61.982VIC % 862.432
8( )6( )9( )

% % % % %

992682 BOY Chelsea De Jonge 61.3510.000 60.811 0.000 61.577WA % 962.568
7( )8( )10( )

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 60.2700.000 61.892 0.000 61.261% 1061.622
10( )9( )8( )

% % % % %

20/10/2018 5:11:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue McDermott (TAS)Judge C: Kerry Blackley (VIC)Judge E: - Judge H:Maria Schwennessen (QLD Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

379 Roseglen Toytown Allison Oneill 67.820 34 67.613 35 69 1
5274 Divine Miss M Susan Elekessy 68.931 35 64.820 33 68 2
1618 Don’t Forget Me Danni Walliss 67.564 33 66.441 34 67 3
2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 61.667 29 64.504 32 61 4

84 Carwyn Monte Carlo Sancha Butler 63.505 32 62.568 29 61 4
286 Bamborough Jabiluka Bettina Kopetzky 63.205 30 62.703 30 60 6

992682 Boy Chelsea De Jonge 63.462 31 61.577 27 58 7
1444 Mystic Shadows Cinderella Jan Smith (AOR) 59.017 26 63.604 31 57 8
3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 61.154 27 61.982 28 55 9
684 Imperial Debonair Melanie Clark (AOR) 61.453 28 61.261 26 54 10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



NEW SOUTH WALES

GRADE BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER

NOVICE 1939 CHARLIE SHEEN DANNI WALLIS 68.563

ELEMENTARY 84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO SANCHA BUTLER 67.333

MEDIUM 5274 MISS DIVINE M SUSAN ELEKESSY 64.820

200.716

VICTORIA

GRADE BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER

NOVICE 1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART JUSTINE GREER 67.701

ELEMENTARY 868 MITHRIL VELOCITY KRISTY SPARKES 64.333

MEDIUM 379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN ALLISON O'NEILL 67.613

199.647

PONY TEAMS COMPETITION

1ST

2ND


